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WELCOME TO WARWICK

INSTITUTIONAL CONTACT DETAILS

Address

Office for Global Engagement

The University of Warwick

University House, Kirby Corner Road

COVENTRY, UK

Cv4 8UW

00 44 24 (0) 7652 4337 (fax.)

Erasmus+ Institution code

UK COVENTRO1

PIC Code

999976784



http://www.warwick.ac.uk/

STUDY ABROAD TEAM

| Assistant Director Office For
Global Engagement

(Head of Study Abroad
& Warwick IFP)

Helen JOHNSON

H.J.Johnson@warwick.ac.uk

00 44 (0)24 7657 5598

Study Abroad
Co-ordinator (Europe_Belgium,
France, Italy, Switzerland)

Ben MEERING

Erasmusplus-
regionl@warwick.ac.uk

00 44 (0) 24 7657 4429




TERM DATES

Autumn Term: Monday 3 October 2016 — Saturday 10 December 2016
2016/2017 Spring Term: Monday 9 January 2017 — Saturday 18 March 2017

Summer Term: Monday 24 April 2017 — Saturday 1 July 2017

Autumn Term: Monday 2 October 2017 — Saturday 9 December 2017
2017/2018 Spring Term: Monday 8 January 2018 — Saturday 17 March 2018

Summer Term: Monday 23 April 2018 — Saturday 30 June 2018
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OTHER IMPORTANT CONTACTS:

International Office www.warwick.ac.uk/go/international

Study Abroad www.warwick.ac.uk/go/studyabroad

Warwick IFP www.warwick.ac.uk/go/warwickifp

Accommodation accommodation@warwick.ac.uk

Enrolment enrolment@warwick.ac.uk

Student Finance studentfinance@warwick.ac.uk

Orientation orientation@warwick.ac.uk

Immigration immigrationservice@warwick.ac.uk

Module Catalogue http://www?2.warwick.ac.uk/services/academicoffice/quality/modules
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EMERGENCY ADMINISTRATION

Study Abroad Contacts:

Helen Johnson [Director of Study Abroad]

Amanda Osborne [Study Abroad Manager]

Email:

H.J.Johnson@warwick.ac.uk

A.Osborne@warwick.ac.uk

Telephone Number:

+44 (0)24 7657 5598

+44 (0) 24 7652 3705

Work Mobile Number:

+44 (0)7824 541155

+44 (0) 7920 531113

http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/study/studyabroad/contact/emergencycontacts
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